Wall Mount Remote Fixture
Nema 3R Rated, unique compact style
that enhance nearly any building
architecture and decor.
Standard Features
Housing: The premium die-cast aluminum housing is designed
to withstand extreme weather conditions and yet
provide aesthetically pleasing looks with a compact

subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this flyer may vary from actual product.
Ordering Information Example: SAF-2/L5-M6-VR
No. of Heads
-2 = 2 lamps (standard)
-1 = 1 lamp (AC only)
Options
-VR = vandal
resistant screws
Series
SAF = exterior remote
Lamp Type/Wattage
/L5 = LED - 5 watt (12V only)
/M6 = MR16 - 6 watt (6V only)
/M10 = MR16 - 10 watt (6V only)
/M12 = MR16 - 12 watt (12V-24V only)
/M20 = MR16 - 20 watt (12V-24V only)
/AC = 1 med. base socket only (max. 60W),
lamp not included, for non-emergency
Capacity Indicator
-M = white
-B = black
-DG = dark gray
-DB = dark bronze
Lamp Suffix
6 = 6 volt
12 = 12 volt
24 = 24 volt
ISO curve on a point-by-point grid of 2 Saf-T-Ray luminaries 12V 20W lamps
2008© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved.
Printed in Canada. 08/08/2000. Order n°. LA/SPECTSHEETS